Comparison Chart: Different Lighting Sources
 Technology 	 Wattage 	 Fixture  	 Life 	 CRI 	 Mean  	 Mean  	 Lamp  	 Energy	 Maintenance	 Material	 Cost of
		  Wattage			   Lumens  	 Pupil	 Changes	 10 yrs	 10 yrs	 10 yrs	 Operations
						      Lumens	 in 10 yrs				    10 yrs
 High Pressure  	 70 	 88 	 24,000 	 21 	 5,670 	 3,232 	 3.7 	 $927 	 $201 	 $73 	 $1,201
 Sodium
 High Pressure 	 150 	 188 	 24,000 	 21 	 14,000 	 7,980 	 3.7 	 $1,971 	 $201 	 $73 	 $2,245
 Sodium

PV array alignment. Solar Street Light USA’s optional pole is pre-drilled and is pre-strung to reduce field time and error.
Each solar light  assembly is factory tested to ensure fit so that the installer has no surprises in the field.
Every solar lighting system is analyzed for light and system performance and is validated against the customer’s
application design criteria. The core product is engineered for rugged use and is designed to minimize up-front investment
and to reduce maintenance costs and field time. Optional designs are available for deployment into aggressive climatic or
physical environments. Each assembly uses heavy gauge material. Steels are hot dipped and galvanized and can be
optionally powder coated. This product and it’s subcomponents are truly made in America. It is also why Solar Street Lights
USA can offer a 10 year warranty.
Note — Entire Assembly (accept module frames) can be optionally powder coated in any PMS color!
Grid Smart System — Base Models include 4 foot light arm. Pole is optional
Base Model No. 	 Modules 	 Module Voltage		  Light & Grid-Tie Voltage		  Lights
GS17500000701	 1	 24 VDC Nominal	 208 and 240 VAC	 Single 70 Watt-Type III
GS35000000701	 2	 24 VDC Nominal	 208 and 240 VAC	 Single 70 Watt-Type III
GS52500000701	 3	 24 VDC Nominal	 208 and 240 VAC	 Single 70 Watt-Type III
	Option not listed — Consult with your sales specialist
SSL100S	 Upgrade from single 70 watt to 100 watt head/light	 SSLArm06	 Upgrade from 4’ to 6’ lighting arm
SSL100D	 Upgrade from dual 70 watt to dual 100 watt head/light	 SSLArm08	 Upgrade from 4’ to 8’ lighting arm
SSL150S	 Upgrade from single 70 watt to 150 watt head/light	 SSLArm06	 Motion sensor
SSL150D	 Upgrade from dual 70 watt to dual 150 watt head/light	 SSLAdk01	 Class B and class C wood pole adapter kit
SSL200S	 Upgrade from single 70 watt to 200 watt head/light	 SSLAdk01	 Web box
SSL200D	 Upgrade from dual 70 watt to dual 200 watt head/light
SSL250S	 Upgrade from single 70 watt to 250 watt head/light
SSL250D	 Upgrade from dual 70 watt to dual 250 watt head/light
SSL300S	 Upgrade from single 70 watt to 300 watt head/light
SSL300D	 Upgrade from dual 70 watt to dual 300 watt head/light
SSLStdP20	 5”x5”x 5/16” wall x 20’ pole with tenon and anchor bolts
SSLStdP18	 5”x5”x 5/16” wall x 18’ pole with tenon and anchor bolts
SSLStdP16	 5”x5”x 5/16” wall x 16’ pole with tenon and anchor bolts
APPROX. 5'